Part number：SMA-LP-141 No. 1150709
Drawing number：J-1152024
Nominal JEITA RC-5234
AC 500V
10GHz
50Ω
5 Operating Temperture Range -40℃~+85℃
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
DATE
1
2
3
Checked Approved Prepared
GKQM-7
Proof mark
No defects or abnormalities
No defects or abnormalities
No defects or abnormalities
REVISIONS
M
E
C
H
A
N
I
C
A
L
　Mating with connector complying with
　 the standard
　Axial tensile force of 245N or more
　When axial tensile force of 180N is applied
　0.141inch Semi-rigid Cable
Engagement Force
Cable tensile strength
Cable group
Compatibility
Contact resistance
4 Impedance
Test Items
Insulation Resistance
Finish
Procedures/Test Method
S
T
R
U
C
T
U
R
E
E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
A
L
　DC 500V
　1 minute at AC 1500V
The method of which, the voltage drop of the contact
duration should not exceed about 1-kHz AC or 1mV DC
V.S.W.R
Withstand voltage
5000 MΩ (Min.)
No defects or abnormalities
3mΩ (max.)
　DC ~ 6GHz 1.3 (max)
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
　Specified on relevant product drawing
　(Drawing number:J-1152024  )
No defects or abnormalities
Requirements
1 Standard
2 Voltage rating
3 Frequency range
Design and Construction
Materials
三
23.05.11
村
渡邉
'23,05,11
直弘
檜
23.05.11
澤
山
23.05.11
本